AIRSIDE PRODUCTS - P.O. Box 270969 - Dallas, Texas 75227 - Ph. (214) 388-5751 - Fax (214) 388-2255
YCHH
Product Specifications
Cabinet Exposed
Hydronic Fan Coils w/Electric Heat
300 THROUGH 1,400 CFM
240 Volt with 24V Controls
(Available with 277V)

the drain connections to facilitate
condensate removal.
Model Number Nomenclature
        6  YC  HH  -  3  RH
NOM. CFM (100’s)
3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 or 12
Basic Unit Options
  C - cabinet exposed
         Coil Configuration
 3 = 2 Pipe Coil, 3 Row
 4 = 2 Pipe Coil, 4 Row
Basic Unit
 YHH - horizontal blower coil (24v, 60hz)
Coil Connections (looking with airflow,
     from blower end)
RH = Right Hand
LH = Left Hand
-2-
AIRSIDE PRODUCTS - P.O. Box 270969 - Dallas, Texas 75227 - Ph. (214) 388-5751 - Fax (214) 388-2255
Product Specifications
Cabinet Exposed
Hydronic Fan Coils w/Electric Heat
PHYSCIAL DATA
BACK PANEL
5.1
DRAIN LINE OPENINGS
OPENINGS FOR CHILLED
WATER PIPING
7/8 ELEC. K.O.
RIGHT HAND
CONNECTIONSCONNECTIONS
LEFT HAND
2.81
TYPICAL SLOT
2.81
1.00
5.75
8.68.500
9.199
4.13 3.63
7.06
9.19
2.81
8.63
4.131
9.000
13.0013.00
SPACE
AVAILABLE
FOR
PIPING
SPACE
AVAILABLE
FOR
PIPING
 OPENINGS FORG
 HOT WATER PIPINGAT
OPENING FOR I
HOT WATER PIPEINGW
NOTES:
1. Side panels are removable for
easier valve access.
2. Plastic thumb screws are provided
for easy filter access.
NOTES:
1) ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES.
2) COIL CONNECTION TOLERANCE ± 1/4”.
3) RIGHT HAND UNIT SHOWN, LEFT HAND MIRROR IMAGE.
 (HAND IS DETERMINED BY FACING THE BLOWER END)
GENERAL DIMENSIONS
MODEL A B C D E F
FILTER
SIZE